
Coaching Unplugged
Course start: Sun, 25 Nov 2018 Ends: Mon, 26 Nov 2018

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Wed, 21 Nov 2018

Speaker: Andy Vass Provider: Andy Vass 

Aimed at: All School level:  All 

Hosted by:Rashid School for Boys  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£295

Early Bird Discount

£280

Non-Member Price

£370

Mastery in Primary English
Course start: Sun, 25 Nov 2018 Ends: Sun, 25 Nov 2018

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 22 Nov 2018

Speaker: David Maytham Provider: TT Education 

Aimed at: Primary English Teachers and HoDs School level:  Primary 

Hosted by:Latifa School for Girls  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£165

Early Bird Discount

£155

Non-Member Price

£210

Positive Education: Learning for Happiness and Well-being
Course start: Sun, 20 Jan 2019 Ends: Mon, 21 Jan 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 20 Dec 2018

Speaker: Clive Leach Provider: Clive Leach 

Aimed at: All School level:  All 

Hosted by:Sunmarke School  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£290

Early Bird Discount

£280

Non-Member Price

£370



Leading Inclusion for Students with Special Education Needs and 
Disabilities
Course start: Wed, 23 Jan 2019 Ends: Thu, 24 Jan 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Sun, 23 Dec 2018

Speaker: Nina Jackson Provider: Veema 

Aimed at: Teachers and Inclusion Leads School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£365

Early Bird Discount

£345

Non-Member Price

£455

Safeguarding and Child Protection Level 1 and 2
Course start: Wed, 23 Jan 2019 Ends: Thu, 24 Jan 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Sun, 30 Dec 2018

Speaker: Robin Watts Provider: RAW Training 

Aimed at: All School level:  All 

Hosted by:Kuwait English School  Country:  Kuwait 

Fee Member Price

£205

Early Bird Discount

£195

Non-Member Price

£260

Penta Level 1 Inspection Accreditation
Course start: Thu, 31 Jan 2019 Ends: Sat, 02 Feb 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Mon, 31 Dec 2018

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Senior, Middle and Aspiring Leaders School level:  All 

Hosted by:Sunmarke School  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850



The STEAM Engine in Your Primary Classroom
Course start: Sun, 03 Feb 2019 Ends: Mon, 04 Feb 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 10 Jan 2019

Speaker: Nichola Fisher, Najwa Yassir Provider: Rockit Science 

Aimed at: STEAM educators School level:  Primary 

Hosted by:Dubai British School  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£350

Early Bird Discount

£325

Non-Member Price

£440

The STEAM Engine in Your Secondary Classroom
Course start: Tue, 05 Feb 2019 Ends: Wed, 06 Feb 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 10 Jan 2019

Speaker: Nichola Fisher, Najwa Yassir Provider: Rockit Science 

Aimed at: STEAM educators School level:  Secondary 

Hosted by:Dubai British School  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£350

Early Bird Discount

£325

Non-Member Price

£440

Study Strategies to Boost Student Performance
Course start: Mon, 11 Feb 2019 Ends: Tue, 12 Feb 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Fri, 11 Jan 2019

Speaker: David Hodgson Provider: Veema 

Aimed at: Teachers School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£280

Early Bird Discount

£265

Non-Member Price

£350



Monitoring, Evaluation and Performance Management
Course start: Sun, 03 Mar 2019 Ends: Mon, 04 Mar 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Sun, 03 Feb 2019

Speaker: Mary Dawe Provider: Mary Dawe 

Aimed at: Senior, Middle and Aspiring Leaders School level:  All 

Hosted by:Latifa School for Girls  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£225

Early Bird Discount

£215

Non-Member Price

£285

SEND: A Therapeutic Approach to Mainstream Classrooms
Course start: Wed, 06 Mar 2019 Ends: Thu, 07 Mar 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Wed, 06 Feb 2019

Speaker: Dr Angie Wigford, Jazz Bumbra, Adam Griffin, Mariette Carstens Provider: Multi-Discipline Therapists 

Aimed at: Teachers and Inclusion Leads School level:  All 

Hosted by:Kings' School Nad Al Sheba  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£320

Early Bird Discount

£299

Non-Member Price

£400

Monitoring, Evaluation and Performance Management
Course start: Wed, 06 Mar 2019 Ends: Thu, 07 Mar 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Wed, 06 Feb 2019

Speaker: Mary Dawe Provider: Mary Dawe 

Aimed at: Senior, Middle and Aspiring Leaders School level:  All 

Hosted by:New English School  Country:  Kuwait 

Fee Member Price

£225

Early Bird Discount

£215

Non-Member Price

£285



EYFS Conference: Taking Small Steps, Shaping Big Minds
Course start: Fri, 08 Mar 2019 Ends: Sat, 09 Mar 2019

Registration start: Tue, 23 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 07 Feb 2019

Speaker: Provider: Keynotes: Pam Mundy, Jan Dubiel, Fiona Carter 

Aimed at: Early Years Professionals School level:  Primary 

Hosted by:GEMS Founders School  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£190

Early Bird Discount

£150

Non-Member Price

£250

Advanced Teaching Assistants Programme
Course start: Tue, 12 Mar 2019 Ends: Wed, 13 Mar 2019

Registration start: Sun, 30 Sep 2018 Ends: Tue, 12 Feb 2019

Speaker: Eva Cartwright Provider: TA College 

Aimed at: Teaching Assistants School level:  Primary 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£245

Early Bird Discount

£230

Non-Member Price

£310

Developing Mastery in Mathematics with Evidence-Informed 
Maths Teaching
Course start: Tue, 16 Apr 2019 Ends: Wed, 17 Apr 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Sun, 17 Mar 2019

Speaker: Nick Asker Provider: Improve Maths 

Aimed at: Maths teachers and HoDs School level:  All 

Hosted by:Rashid School for Boys  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£320

Early Bird Discount

£299

Non-Member Price

£400



Moving to Mastery in English in Secondary Schools
Course start: Tue, 16 Apr 2019 Ends: Wed, 17 Apr 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Sun, 17 Mar 2019

Speaker: Jane Davies Provider: Improve English 

Aimed at: Secondary English Teachers School level:  Secondary 

Hosted by:Latifa School for Girls  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£230

Early Bird Discount

£220

Non-Member Price

£290

PE Conference
Course start: Fri, 03 May 2019 Ends: Sat, 04 May 2019

Registration start: Wed, 24 Oct 2018 Ends: Thu, 11 Apr 2019

Speaker: Provider: Various Keynotes and Workshops 

Aimed at: School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£300

Early Bird Discount

£250

Non-Member Price

£400

Penta Level 2 - Inspection Accreditation
Course start: Thu, 13 Jun 2019 Ends: Sat, 15 Jun 2019

Registration start: Mon, 01 Oct 2018 Ends: Mon, 13 May 2019

Speaker: Colin Dyson Provider: Penta International 

Aimed at: Senior, Middle and Aspiring Leaders School level:  All 

Hosted by: TBC - Dubai  Country:  UAE - Dubai 

Fee Member Price

£575

Non-Member Price

£850




